Béh Teplickymi skalami
2022-08-28 Teplice nad Metuji

pripravka kluci
start ~11:11:39 | 2017 a mladsi | pfihlaseno: 19

kategorie
kluci 476
kluci 444
kluci 459
kluci 440
kluci 439
kluci 453
kluci 461
kluci 443
kluci 434
kluci 474
kluci 475
kluci 445
kluci 437
kluci 458
Kluci 462
kluci 470
Kluci 433
Kluci 466
kluci 465
SPORTCHaLLEeNnGe

#

jméno
ANDRLE ALES
BECKA NIKOLAS
BERAN JACHYM
BOREK JIRI
BOREK PAVEL
BYDZOVSKY ADAM
GLOSER TOBIAS
KOMAREK ANTONIN
KOS TEODOR
KRABEC JAKUB
KRAL PREMYSL
MICHALEK MATYAS
NEJMAN CHRISTIAN
NOVOTNY MICHAL
POHNER ANTONIN
RALVA MARTIN
SOBOTKA SIMON
SUDEK JACHYM
TROJAN MATYAS
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stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec

ATLETIKA JAROMER
PARDUBICE

SKI POLICE NAD METUJi
BK NACHOD

BK NACHOD

POLICE NAD METUJi - VELKA LEDHUJE

POLICE NAD METUJi
KOMARCI

PRAHA

T) BANIK STRIBRO
DOBRICHOVICE

SKI POLICE NAD METUJi
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
POMALI KLUCI

BRNO

RYCHLICI

LETY

NACHOD

PARDUBICE

start list

rocnik
2017
2017
2019
2017
2017
2017
2018
2021
2021
2017
2017
2017
2019
2019
2018
2017
2018
2018
2018
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